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Rasmus Berggqvist
Magnus Johansson
Erik Einan

Filip Springfeldt
Per Einan

Janne Forsstrom
Niclas Witte
Lars-Olov Lind
Christian Modén
Tony Strémberg
Bengt Forsstrom
Patrik Wessling
Martin Larsson
Anders Landstrom
Anders Bodin
Fredrik Kungsman
Anders Bergqvist
Eva Elfstrand

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Albrons BGK
BGK VK-78
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kdpings BGK
BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
Albrons BGK
BGK VK-78
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK
BGK VK-78
Albrons BGK
BGK VK-78

S1

28
31
33
35
33
34
31
35
35
34
37
34
35
39
40
42
41
42

S2

31
28
30
29
32
33
36
35
35
36
34
38
38
35
35
33
40
39

59
59
63
64
65
67
67
70
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
81
81

Snitt

29,5
29,5
31,5
32,0
32,5
33,5
33,5
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,5
37,5
40,5
40,5

Sida

1

av



